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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 10/19/2013 7:00 am LAEF Youth Leadership Conference LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)

LAHS Room 815
LAHS Room 816
LAHS Room 817
LAHS Room 819
LAHS Room 814
LAHS Room 818

Tue 11/19/2013 6:00 pm Rock the District - Setup Room 154 only (wall closed)
Room 153 only (wall closed)
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)

Wed 11/20/2013 8:00 am Rock the District LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Room 153 only (wall closed)
Room 154 only (wall closed)

Thu 11/21/2013 8:00 am Rock the District Room 154 only (wall closed)
Room 153 only (wall closed)
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)

Mon 02/24/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Wed 02/26/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Sat 03/01/2014 9:00 am Driver Education Class Los Alamitos High
LAHS Room 303

Mon 03/03/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Wed 03/05/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Sat 03/08/2014 9:00 am Driver Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Mon 03/10/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Wed 03/12/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Sat 03/15/2014 9:00 am Driver Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Mon 03/17/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High

Wed 03/19/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303
Los Alamitos High
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Sat 03/22/2014 9:00 am Driver Education Class LAHS Room 303

Los Alamitos High
Mon 03/24/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303

Los Alamitos High
Wed 03/26/2014 2:45 pm LAEF Drive Education Class LAHS Room 303

Los Alamitos High
Sat 04/26/2014 4:00 pm Young Americans Set up LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Sun 04/27/2014 8:00 am Young Americans Performance LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Mon 06/16/2014 8:30 am LAEF - Choir Camp Choir Room 518
Mon 06/16/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Mon 06/16/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Mon 06/16/2014 3:30 pm Boys BBall Summer League LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Tue 06/17/2014 8:30 am LAEF - Choir Camp Choir Room 518
Tue 06/17/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Tue 06/17/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Wed 06/18/2014 8:30 am LAEF - Choir Camp Choir Room 518
Wed 06/18/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Wed 06/18/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Wed 06/18/2014 3:30 pm Boys BBall Summer League LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Thu 06/19/2014 8:30 am LAEF - Choir Camp Choir Room 518
Thu 06/19/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Thu 06/19/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Fri 06/20/2014 8:30 am LAEF - Choir Camp Choir Room 518
Fri 06/20/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Mon 06/23/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Mon 06/23/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Mon 06/23/2014 3:30 pm Boys BBall Summer League LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Tue 06/24/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Tue 06/24/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Wed 06/25/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Wed 06/25/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Wed 06/25/2014 3:30 pm Boys BBall Summer League LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Thu 06/26/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Thu 06/26/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Fri 06/27/2014 9:30 am LAEF - Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Mon 06/30/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Mon 06/30/2014 3:30 pm Boys BBall Summer League LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Tue 07/01/2014 1:30 pm LAEF - Girls Basketball Camp LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)


